715122, 7:05 PM ::Kanyashree Online::

List of All Applicants

Select Year *

2020 - 21 v

Select Scheme *

Annual Scholarship(K1)

Serial Applicant
No. Applicant ID Name
1 19132301503180000069 KARINA

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/356d2114615129c8fe700f311a053bf0:2020)  DAS

2 19132301503160000026 RUMPA
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/9e4d15fb13cecb5d3f659513de8ea8c4:2020) BHAKAT

https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/application_details/ApplicationDetails/

Entry
Time

08-
01-
2021

04-
02-
2021

Status

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

Action
Pending

7


https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/356d2114615129c8fe700f311a053bf0:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/9e4d15fb13cecb5d3f659513de8ea8c4:2020

7/5/22, 7:05 PM

::Kanyashree Online::

List of All Applicants

Select Year *

2020 - 21 v

Select Scheme *

One Time Grant(K2)

Serial
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Applicant ID

19130107504150000012
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/c545c¢6c9d332b6427633fd96593e52f2:2020)

19130107504150000032
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/f957a6989114f5af14f6cf150526a352:2020)

19132301503170000048
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/026f133f0e332f5c483d29063ab71d08:2020)

19132104502150000023
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/16586bbb77f69c276581798b93d02ac3:2020)

19132001307150000010
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/c93199b923782d6a382062b5b4786f68:2020)

19130107504150000013
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/04cfcf4a87d71f11eababedea6103b96:2020)

19130200104150000083
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/411eeaf317213a6a78b59c0d311a656b:2020)

19130107504150000025
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/be8fbbc5fb543abec9a525be2f783bc8:2020)

19130107504150000027
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/7673de3a07a9bea09ce732e26673c047:2020)

19131302702160000004
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/7b2525a1f80b971b3a8f3c295027e19d:2020)

19130105602150000002
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/4e7dc3da2d72f6665716ecad3ce07598:2020)

19130204503150000061
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/412b836edd42cbd0b6ec24c459812ch9:2020)

19132302cl0190000002
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/38d31cf33502944907a2151b2dbee897:2020)

19132302¢l0190000001
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0951d9acfd22567f686aca85fe64f0d5:2020)

19132302cl0190000003
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/35e74ecc1f4c5d072ee8ff7e54f63ef6:2020)

https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/application_details/ApplicationDetails/

Applicant
Name

CHUMKI

DASMODAK

SONALI
POSHAK

TRIBENI
MALLICK

PUJA MANDAL

SUSMITA
DANDAPAT

PAYEL
KARMAKAR

BIPASA BIR

JHUMPA

RAJAK

MANDIRA DEY

UMA RANA

SUDESHA SHIT

MAMATA MAL

NICE PARVEEN

ASIRUN

KHATUN

SAHABINA
SULTANA

Entry
Time

08-
2020

28-
08-
2020

28-
08-
2020

08-
2020

28-
08-
2020

28-
08-
2020

28-
08-
2020

28-
08-
2020

28-
08-
2020

28-
08-
2020

09-
2020

02-
09-
2020

02-
09-
2020

02-
09-
2020

02-
09-
2020

Status

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

Action
Pending
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https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/c545c6c9d332b6427633fd96593e52f2:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/f957a6989114f5af14f6cf150526a352:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/026f133f0e332f5c483d29063ab71d08:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/16586bbb77f69c276581798b93d02ac3:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/c93199b923782d6a382062b5b4786f68:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/04cfcf4a87d71f11eaba6edea6103b96:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/411eeaf317213a6a78b59c0d311a656b:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/be8fbbc5fb543abec9a525be2f783bc8:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/7673de3a07a9bea09ce732e26673c047:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/7b2525a1f80b971b3a8f3c295027e19d:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/4e7dc3da2d72f6665716ecad3ce07598:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/412b836edd42cbd0b6ec24c459812cb9:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/38d31cf33502944907a2151b2dbee897:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0951d9acfd22567f686aca85fe64f0d5:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/35e74ecc1f4c5d072ee8ff7e54f63ef6:2020

7/5/22, 7:05 PM

Serial
No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

::Kanyashree Online::

Applicant ID

19131400403150000006
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/b84f6ef2bdc828719008b8bcd12e0b8a:2020)

19130106802150000084
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/53917560d0254d3cefa7a8b98cb5d270:2020)

19131007502180000015
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/338616e817e9de0ab12f5b1f06a76134:2020)

19131314802150000005
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/8e4b6356be5d5a36ade9d0b497e04d9e:2020)

19131314802150000042
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/dd50ac01a3c08615a9bdd442376ec64d:2020)

19131305704150000002
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/b49f850687016389b125a97837abf128:2020)

19132104502150000011
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/078ce2f05ea67f78b68000a0adaa4f48:2020)

19132301503150000049
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/5cab2a45276fb47d593dc0f86801bf51:2020)

19130205403150000005
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/876f1bbd4bc9799928fd586c8562699¢€:2020)

19131903902180000045
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/bf722592b5cba2951502db72a58a852d:2020)

19130200104150000078
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/07034bd60e98d758b4b3eb7b66732e89:2020)

19132301503150000039
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/f686a3716130253f9¢2c09dc86d01086:2020)

19130104901150000005
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/7c6d05dffb0c91cc99258f4ach359f11:2020)

19131313505170000008
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/95fa13df2226409da4994a861daef12b:2020)

19130102902150000047
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/cc6ddeb9a868306b38a7df7e37153d16:2020)

19130205702150000010
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0f9c74c04332338e19274c4864032619:2020)

19130202602150000119
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/36e4c6704d9f9de74b26d92cfe54¢223:2020)

19130303202150000003
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/72022708c285c77a913e32b428eef1a0:2020)

https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/application_details/ApplicationDetails/

Applicant
Name

RESMA

KHATUN

SNEHA KUNDU

DISHA PATRA

AMRITA

DUTTA

KOYENA

MITRA

ADITI PATRA

GARGI PAL

BAISAKHI MAL

SASWATI MAN

ANKITA NAYAK

JOYA

CHOWDHURY

KRISHNA
GORAI

RIYA PAL

ANKITA

CHAKRABORTY

NILIMA DEY

SHIKHA MALLA

BAISAKHI PAL

ATREYEE
CHAKRABORTY

Entry
Time

03-
09-
2020

09-
2020

10-
09-
2020

10-
09-
2020

21-
09-
2020

23-
09-
2020

23-
09-
2020

28-
09-
2020

01-
12-
2020

05-
12-
2020

21-
06-
2021

06-
2021
08-
03-
2021
06-

04-
2021

2020

06-
08-
2021

Status

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

REJECTED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

REJECTED

Action
Pending

2/3


https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/b84f6ef2bdc828719008b8bcd12e0b8a:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/53917560d0254d3cefa7a8b98cb5d270:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/338616e817e9de0ab12f5b1f06a76134:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/8e4b6356be5d5a36ade9d0b497e04d9e:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/dd50ac01a3c08615a9bdd442376ec64d:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/b49f850687016389b125a97837abf128:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/078ce2f05ea67f78b68000a0adaa4f48:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/5cab2a45276fb47d593dc0f86801bf51:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/876f1bbd4bc9799928fd586c8562699e:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/bf722592b5cba2951502db72a58a852d:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/07034bd60e98d758b4b3eb7b6673ae89:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/f686a3716130253f9c2c09dc86d01086:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/7c6d05dffb0c91cc99258f4acb359f11:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/95fa13df2226409da4994a861daef12b:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/cc6ddeb9a868306b38a7df7e37153d16:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0f9c74c04332338e19274c486403a619:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/36e4c6704d9f9de74b26d92cfe54c223:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/72022708c285c77a913e32b428eef1a0:2020

715122, 7:05 PM ::Kanyashree Online::

Serial
No. Applicant ID

34 19130505202150000026
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/a1f6c049bc129de4b0ale868ed8111d9:2020)

35 19132300505150000093
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/80f220378cc7234f740fabe6c91741db:2020)

36 19132302cl0200000001
(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0422b274eca321bf3f7ef2f08360297a:2020)

https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/application_details/ApplicationDetails/

Applicant
Name

SUBHASHREE

SEN

RIKTA GORAI

DIPA GHOSH

Entry
Time

06-
08-
2021

06-
08-
2021

21-
08-
2021

Status

REJECTED

REJECTED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

Action
Pending

3/3


https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/a1f6c049bc129de4b0a0e868ed8111d9:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/80f220378cc7234f740fabe6c91741db:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0422b274eca321bf3f7ef2f08360297a:2020

